

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 735/2020

ALL ASSAM MINORITIES STUDENTS UNION (AAMSU) & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 20-11-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(S) Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, AOR
Mr. Zafar Khurshid, Adv.
Mr. Ibad Mushtaq, Adv.
Ms. Aadya Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Writ Petition (Civil) No.454/2020.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR